www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
3RU Active Chassis
(front view)
•	High density diplex filter module to separate forward and
return path spectrum
•	Standard F connectors
•	Custom diplex frequencies available upon request (42/54,
65/85, 85/102, 204/258 MHz)

change without notice.
Rev. 10/19 (ANW1007)
MAXNET® II is a registered trademark of ATX in the United States and/or other countries.
Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents.
Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
MPDX*
Functional Schematic
Diplex Filter
COM
HP
LP
MPDX*
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MPDX42F Diplex Filter, 42/54 MHz, F Connectors, 1 GHz
MPDX42FH Diplex Filter, 42/54 MHz, F Connectors, 1.218 GHz
MPDX65F Diplex Filter, 65/85 MHz, F Connectors, 1 GHz
MPDX65FH Diplex Filter, 65/85 MHz, F Connectors, 1.218 GHz
MPDX85F Diplex Filter, 85/102 MHz, F Connectors, 1 GHz
MPDX85FH Diplex Filter, 85/102 MHz, F Connectors, 1.218 GHz
MPDX204F Diplex Filter, 204/258 MHz, F Connectors, 1 GHz
MPDX204FH Diplex Filter, 204/258 MHz, F Connectors, 1.218 GHz